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building partnerships together.

 

MASSACHUSETTS OPERATIONS
MANAGEMENT
Jim Bilodeau

Melanie Kido

UNDERWRITER
Melanie Kido

Tucker Dulong

Jim Jurgens

Frank DiSanti

Donna Meek

Michael Powers

Nicole Cox

Nichole Barros

SALES AND SERVICES 

Maria Courtney

Madlene Dell’Anno

Irene Delviscio

Regina DiNapoli

Sharon Garcia

Erin Murphy

PARALEGALS
Brenda Wilson

Stephanie Leahy

Katherine Kiritsy

INDUSTRY RELATIONS
Andrea Alessandro

Pam Anzuoni

 

CLAIMS
C. Michael Brady

Lisa Skoczylas

NCS 

Frank DiSanti

Nicole Pratt

OFFICE STAFF
Victoria Maciorowski

CATICTRAC
HELPDESK

VP, State Manager

VP, State Counsel

VP, State Counsel

Associate State Counsel

Senior Title Counsel

VP & Manager of NCS

Underwriter

Title Counsel

Title Counsel

Associate Underwriter

Agency Advisor

Agency Advisor

Agency Advisor

Agency Advisor

Agency Advisor

Agency Advisor

Team Lead - Paralegal

Paralegal

Paralegal

Dir, Industry Relations & Education

Sr. Agency Advisor

VP, Claims Counsel

Paralegal

VP & Manager of NCS

VP, NCS Sales Manager

Administrative Assistant

Direct: (617) 455-5271

Direct: (781) 703-2990

Direct: (781) 703-2990

Direct: (781) 703-2997

Direct: (413) 234-3382

Direct: (413) 234-3393

Direct: (508) 744-5580

Direct: (781) 703-2981

Direct: (781) 810-0394

Direct: (781) 703-2989

Direct: (508) 277-7088

Direct: (617) 279-3582

Direct: (413) 272-8938

Direct: (617) 823-4422

Direct: (413) 272-8939

Direct: (781) 733-5309

Direct: (413) 234-3385

Direct: (781) 703-2985

Direct: (781) 386-1677

Direct: (508) 330-9107

Direct: (781) 733-5311

Direct: (413) 234-3389

Direct: (413) 234-3381

Direct: (413) 234-3393

Direct: (617) 905-3647

Direct: (781) 237-8770

Direct: (860) 513-3105

Direct: (800) 842-2216

jbilodeau@catic.com

mkido@catic.com

mkido@catic.com

tdulong@catic.com

jjurgens@catic.com

fdisanti@catic.com

dmeek@catic.com

mpowers@catic.com

ncox@catic.com

nbarros@catic.com

mcourtney@catic.com

mdellanno@catic.com

idelviscio@catic.com

rdinapoli@catic.com

sgarcia@catic.com

emurphy@catic.com

bwilson@catic.com

sleahy@catic.com

kkiritsy@catic.com

aalessandro@catic.com

panzuoni@catic.com

mbrady@catic.com

lskoczylas@catic.com

fdisanti@catic.com

npratt@catic.com

vmaciorowski@catic.com

CATICTracOrder@catic.com

Help@catic.com

https://catic.com/
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